
FOSTER CITY COMMUTER

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: January 16, 2024)

Effective: 011624

Run Numbers FCC-A1 FCC-B1 FCC-A2 FCC-B2 FCC-A3 FCC-B3 FCC-A4

Train Numbers 701 105 703 107 705 109 305

Northbound (from SJ) 6:34 6:50 7:34 7:50 8:34 8:50 9:11

Train Numbers 702 302 704 304 706 306 110

Southbound (from SF) 6:32 6:55 7:32 7:55 8:32 8:55 9:17

Shuttle Departs Station 6:40 7:01 7:40 8:01 8:40 9:01 9:26

Shell & E. Hillsdale Blvd. 6:50 7:11 7:50 8:11 8:50 9:11 9:36
393 Vintage Park Drive (AM Stop)                                                                            

(Stop at bus cutout on Chess Dr.)
6:53 7:14 7:53 8:14 8:53 9:14 9:39

353 Lakeside Drive 6:55 7:16 7:55 8:16 8:55 9:16 9:41

300/310 Lakeside Drive 6:57 7:18 7:57 8:18 8:57 9:18 9:43

303 Velocity Way 6:59 7:20 7:59 8:20 8:59 9:20 9:45

1149 Chess Drive 7:02 7:23 8:02 8:23 9:02 9:23 9:48

200 Lincoln Centre 7:04 7:25 8:04 8:25 9:04 9:25 9:50

E. 3rd Ave. & Lincoln Centre 7:04 7:25 8:04 8:25 9:04 9:25 9:50

Cul-de-Sac (4000/4100 E. 3rd Ave.) 7:05 7:26 8:05 8:26 9:05 9:26 9:51

The Plaza at Triton Park 7:10 7:31 8:10 8:31 9:10

One Hundred Grand Apartments 7:11 7:32 8:11 8:32 9:11

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:26 7:47 8:26 8:47 9:26

Train Numbers 703 303 705 305 111

Northbound (to SF) 7:34 8:11 8:34 9:11 9:48

Train Numbers 704 304 706 306 504

Southbound (to SJ) 7:32 7:55 8:32 8:55 9:42

Run Numbers FCC-A1 FCC-B1 FCC-A2 FCC-B2 FCC-A3 FCC-B3 FCC-A4 FCC-B4

Train Numbers 513 123 707 125 709 127 311

Northbound (from SJ) 3:23 3:47 4:34 4:50 5:34 5:50 6:11

Train Numbers 122 708 710 128

Southbound (from SF) 3:17 4:31 5:31 6:17

Shuttle Departs Station 3:39 3:58 4:39 4:58 5:39 5:58 6:25

The Plaza at Triton Park 3:51 4:10 4:51 5:10 5:51 6:10 6:37

One Hundred Grand Apartments 3:52 4:11 4:52 5:11 5:52 6:11 6:38

Shell & E. Hillsdale Blvd. 3:20 3:55 4:14 4:55 5:14 5:55 6:14

1149 Chess Drive 3:23 3:58 4:17 4:58 5:17 5:58 6:17

200 Lincoln Centre 3:25 4:00 4:19 5:00 5:19 6:00 6:19

E. 3rd Ave. & Lincoln Centre 3:25 4:00 4:19 5:00 5:19 6:00 6:19

Cul-de-Sac (4000/4100 E. 3rd Ave.) 3:26 4:01 4:20 5:01 5:20 6:01 6:20

353 Lakeside Drive 3:30 4:05 4:24 5:05 5:24 6:05 6:24

300/310 Lakeside Drive 3:32 4:07 4:26 5:07 5:26 6:07 6:26

303 Velocity Way 3:33 4:08 4:27 5:08 5:27 6:08 6:27
378 Vintage Park Drive (PM Stop)                                                                            

(Stop at bus cutout on Vintage Park Dr.)
3:35 4:10 4:29 5:10 5:29 6:10 6:29

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:50 4:25 4:44 5:25 5:44 6:25 6:44

Train Numbers 307 707 125 709 127 711 129

Northbound (to SF) 4:12 4:34 4:50 5:34 5:50 6:34 6:50

Train Numbers 308 708 310 710 312 712 314

Southbound (to SJ) 3:56 4:31 4:55 5:31 5:55 6:31 6:55

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

Foster City Commuter - AM Schedule

CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION

SHUTTLE DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS RESIDENTIAL STOPS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION

CALTRAIN DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION

CALTRAIN DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION

Foster City Commuter - PM Schedule

CALTRAIN ARRIVES HILLSDALE STATION

SHUTTLE DEPARTS HILLSDALE STATION

SHUTTLE DEPARTS RESIDENTIAL STOPS

SHUTTLE DEPARTS AT EMPLOYERS 

Commute.org


